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6000 Tickets $2.00
2 Army $599.00
2 Navy $599.00
2 Marines $599.00
2 Air Force $599.00
5 Eagle $500.00
6 Flag $100.00
6 Fighter Jets $100.00
6 Raising Flag $100.00
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IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
31 Postings
12 Deals Per Case

$12,000.00

$1,198.00
$1,198.00
$1,198.00
$1,198.00
$2,500.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

$9,092.00
$2,908.00
75.8%
24.2%

same as the
MN
BAR CODE

E-Mail: universal@jarodo.com Web: http://www.jarodo.com/
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S IMPORTANT NOTICE: State and local laws exist in some areas that determine
m m»;) the legality of this product. Due to those laws constantly changing, the purchaser

N p. of this product is responsible for determining the legality in his/her area. Product

“weet availability subject to prior regulatory approval in some jurisdictions.

*This Game may be exclusive in some areas.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4000, the top individual prize
greater than $500, or less than a 65% player payout, are not available
for sale in Pennsylvania. Progressive games not available for play
in Pennsylvania.
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